PendoTECH® Single Use UV Flow Cells
and UV-VIS-NIR Photometer
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2022 PendoTECH            PUVFCS-REV13
In bioprocess operations, the UV absorbance of a liquid solution can
identify the absence or presence of the molecule of interest. The
measurement, typically at 280nm, is made by a spectrophotometer or
photometer, either in-line or off-line in a cuvette.  A collimated beam of light
passes through a sample with a defined path length and the absorbance is

Spring loaded latch
for easy removal
Ordering Information
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2022 PendoTECH            PUVFCS-REV13
Generic PendoTECH Part #: SPEC-(L,P,N)-(1,2)-(SU,RU,SU1)-XXX-YYY
Specify L or P L = Lab
P = Panel with flange on box base
Specify 1 or 2 1 = Single wavelength unit
2 = Dual wavelength unit
Specify SU, RU or
SU1
SU = Optical couplers for use with single use flow cell
RU = Optical couplers for use with reusable flow cell
SU1 = Flow Cell Stand
Specify XXX and YYY
(if applicable)
XXX = Wavelength # 1, i.e. 280nm
YYY = Wavelength # 2, i.e. 880nm
For example, a panel mount, dual wavelength unit, measuring 280nm and 880nm with single
use couplers would be ordered with the following part number: SPEC-P-1-SU-280
Each lab version photometer comes
with a Universal Power Supply
(with plug blades for country of use)
Complete System Ordering Information
6
Photometers
SPEC-L-1-XXX-PHOTO UV photometer w/XXXnm light source, 4-20mA output, benchtop model, with 24VDC supply. XXX = 280, 260 or other
SPEC-P-1-XXX-PHOTO UV photometer w/XXXnm light source, 4-20mA output, panel model. XXX = 280, 260 or other
Single Use Flow Cells
SPECPS-N-012 Single use UV flow cell, 2mm path length, non-sterile, polysulfone, 1/8inch hose barb
SPECPS-N-025 Single use UV flow cell, 0.5cm path length, non-sterile, polysulfone, 1/4inch hose barb
SPECPS-N-050 Single use UV flow cell, 1cm path length, non-sterile, polysulfone, 1/2inch hose barb
Couplers & Fiber Optic Cables
SPEC-OC-SUT One replacement optical coupler for single use flow cell
SPEC-FCH-S Stand for PendoTECH single use flow cells, up to 1cm path length
SPEC-OC-FIBER One replacement fiber optics cable (3ft / 1M)
SPEC-OC-FIBER-2M One replacement fiber optics cable (6ft / 2M)
SPEC-OC-FIBER-3M One replacement fiber optics cable (9ft / 3M)
SPEC-OC-FIBER-T One replacement fiber optics cable with tether (3ft / 1m)
SPEC-OC-FIBER-2M-T One replacement fiber optics cable with tether (6ft / 2m)
SPEC-OC-FIBER-3M-T One replacement fiber optics cable with tether (9ft / 3m)
SPEC-OC-MICRO One replacement micro optical coupler for stainless flow cell
SPEC-OC-PANEL Panel mount SMA-905 connector (for pass through)
Stainless Steel Flow Cells
SPEC-880-1CM Absorbance flow cell, stainless steel with 1cm path length (with path length adjustable down to 0.5cm) - inlet / outlets must
be specified (3/4inch sanitary flange, hose-barb in sizes: 1/8, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2inch)
SPEC-880-1CMLH Low hold-up absorbance flow cell, stainless steel with 1cm path length, 0.75ml hold up. 1/8inch barb inlet / outlets
SPEC-880-5MMLH Low hold-up absorbance flow cell, stainless steel with 0.5cm path length, 0.75ml hold up, 1/8inch barb inlet / outlets
SPECSS-N-ADJ-M Stainless steel UV Flow Cell, with nano couplers 0.05 to 2mm path length; inlet/outlet fittings to be specified by user
(3/4inch sanitary flange, hose-barb in sizes: 1/8, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2inch); fibers ordered separately
Interface Cables
PDKT-UV1-PMAT Cable from channel 1 of a single or dual channel photometer to PMAT analog input, 6ft
PDKT-UV1-PMAT-ENC Cable from channel 1 of dual wavelength photometer to PMAT in stainless enclosures, PMAT analog input, 2m
PDKT-UV1-PCS Cable from channel 1 of a single or dual channel photometer to PendoTECH PCS Control System (DAQ/TFF), mA, 6ft
PDKT-UV2-1-NFFSS Cable from Channel 1 of a single or dual channel photometer to Filter Screening System Train 1, Analog 1 via 25 pin analog
input connector
PDKT-UV2-FL Cable from photometer to flying leads, 6ft
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2022 PendoTECH            PUVFCS-REV13 7
Accessories
SPEC-280-TRS Test rig for UV-VIS-NIR photometer
PMAT-DAQ Analog display with 4 inputs with alarm inputs and serial port for data collection
PMAT-DAQ-A Analog display with 4 inputs, 4 analog outputs, alarms, and serial port for data collection